MIES, 06" July 2021
FOR MORE INFORMATION :
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“<WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP,

COMMUNICATION MANAGER
isabelle.lariviere@fim.ch

FIM Long Track World Championship

13t July 2021 — Marmande (FRA) — Updated Starting list

Riding N°
109
31
84
115
104
444
125
10
37
63
30
93
15
86
666
16
17

Name

Zach Wajtknecht
Max Dilger
Martin Smolinski
Theo Pijper
Gaétan Stella
Josef Franc

Lukas Fienhage
Bernd Diener
Chris Harris

Dave Meijerink
Tomas H. Jonasson
James Shanes
Dimitri Bergé
Hynek Stichauer
Romano Hummel
Julien Cayre
Jordan Dubernard

EFMN Country

ACU Great Britain
DMSB Germany

DMSB Germany

KNMV The Netherlands

FFM France

ACCR Czech Republic
DMSB Germany

DMSB Germany

ACU Great Britain
KNMV The Netherlands
SVEMO Sweden

ACU Great Britain

FFM France

ACCR Czech Republic
KNMV The Netherlands

FFM France

FFM France

About the FIM (www.fim-moto.com)

The FIM (Fédération Internationale de Motocyclisme) founded in 1904, is the governing body for motorcycle sport and
the global advocate for motorcycling. The FIM is an independent association formed by 115 National Federations
throughout the world. It is recognised as the sole competent authority in motorcycle sport by the International Olympic
Committee (10C). Among its 50 FIM World Championships the main events are MotoGP, Superbike, Endurance,
Motocross, Supercross, Trial, Enduro, Cross-Country Rallies and Speedway. Furthermore, the FIM is also active and
involved in the following areas: public affairs, road safety, touring and protection of the environment. The FIM was the
first international sports federation to impose an Environmental Code in 1994.
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