



MIES, 06th July 2021 FOR MORE INFORMATION:

COMMUNICATION MANAGER isabelle.lariviere@fim.ch

FIM Long Track World Championship 13th July 2021 - Marmande (FRA) - Updated Starting list

<u>Ballo</u>	t N°	Riding N°	<u>Name</u>	<u>FMN</u>	<u>Country</u>
1		109	Zach Wajtknecht	ACU	Great Britain
2		31	Max Dilger	DMSB	Germany
3		84	Martin Smolinski	DMSB	Germany
4		115	Theo Pijper	KNMV	The Netherlands
5		104	Gaétan Stella	FFM	France
6		444	Josef Franc	ACCR	Czech Republic
7		125	Lukas Fienhage	DMSB	Germany
8		10	Bernd Diener	DMSB	Germany
9		37	Chris Harris	ACU	Great Britain
10)	63	Dave Meijerink	KNMV	The Netherlands
11	_	30	Tomas H. Jonasson	SVEMO	Sweden
12	2	93	James Shanes	ACU	Great Britain
13	3	15	Dimitri Bergé	FFM	France
14		86	Hynek Stichauer	ACCR	Czech Republic
15	;	666	Romano Hummel	KNMV	The Netherlands
Reserve 1		16	Julien Cayre	FFM	France
Reserve 2		17	Jordan Dubernard	FFM	France

About the FIM (www.fim-moto.com)

The FIM (Fédération Internationale de Motocyclisme) founded in 1904, is the governing body for motorcycle sport and the global advocate for motorcycling. The FIM is an independent association formed by 115 National Federations throughout the world. It is recognised as the sole competent authority in motorcycle sport by the International Olympic Committee (IOC). Among its 50 FIM World Championships the main events are MotoGP, Superbike, Endurance, Motocross, Supercross, Trial, Enduro, Cross-Country Rallies and Speedway. Furthermore, the FIM is also active and involved in the following areas: public affairs, road safety, touring and protection of the environment. The FIM was the first international sports federation to impose an Environmental Code in 1994.